LED LAMP
VIVID Series
LED T8 BYPASS TUBE
VIV-T8BPSP4/120-347V
Ordering Information    Example: VIV-T8BPSP4/7W/35/F/DE/120-347V
Product Specification
Tel: 905-479-7093
Toll Free: 1-888-425-7093
Email: sales@turolight.com
Website: www.turolight.com
Page  1 of 1
07/04/22
5-year limited warranty
Operating temperature range -20˚C ~ +45˚C
Features & Benefits
cUL listed, DLC approved
PET film, ShatterProtect1 , 120-347V
External ballast not required, use existing lamp holders (non-shunted /  shunted)
Double-ended installation
Our safety features allow for installation as well as misapplication protection2
High CRI (83+), beam angle 180°, 50000 hour life (L70)
NSF/ANSI 2 certified3
Dimensional Drawing
Family Name Lamp Type Wattage CCT Frost Installation Voltage
VIV (Vivid) T8BPSP4 7W
11.5W
12W
30 (3000K)
35 (3500K)
40 (4000K)
50 (5000K)
F (Frost) DE (Double-ended) 120-347V
M.O.L.
1 ShatterProtect utilizes PET film to reduce the unexpected risk of shattering
2Contact your local Turolight representative for detail
 3Need to work with NSF certified lighting fixtures.
Ordering
Code DLC Model Number Watts (W) Voltage (V) Initial Lumen (lm) Base Hour Rating
Beam
Angle CCT(K) CRI
M.O.L.
(inch)
Case
QTY.
T8 Bypass, 120-347V, 50000hrs, Double-ended, DLC
 - - VIV-T8BPSP4/7W/35/F/DE/120-347V (2FT) 7 120-347 950 G13      50,000 180˚ 3500 83 24 8
1752426 - VIV-T8BPSP4/7W/40/F/DE/120-347V (2FT) 7 120-347 1000 G13      50,000 180˚ 4000 83 24 8
 - - VIV-T8BPSP4/7W/50/F/DE/120-347V (2FT) 7 120-347 1000 G13      50,000 180˚ 5000 83 24 8
 - - VIV-T8BPSP4/12W/35/F/DE/120-347V/3FT 12 120-347 1450 G13      50,000 180˚ 3500 83 36 8
1752427 - VIV-T8BPSP4/12W/40/F/DE/120-347V/3FT 12 120-347 1500 G13      50,000 180˚ 4000 83 36 8
 - - VIV-T8BPSP4/12W/50/F/DE/120-347V/3FT 12 120-347 1550 G13      50,000 180˚ 5000 83 36 8
 - Yes VIV-T8BPSP4/11.5W/30/F/DE/120-347V (4FT) 11.5 120-347 1700 G13      50,000 180˚ 3000 83 48 25
 - Yes VIV-T8BPSP4/11.5W/35/F/DE/120-347V (4FT) 11.5 120-347 1750 G13      50,000 180˚ 3500 83 48 25
1752430 Yes VIV-T8BPSP4/11.5W/40/F/DE/120-347V (4FT) 11.5 120-347 1800 G13      50,000 180˚ 4000 83 48 25
1752517 Yes VIV-T8BPSP4/11.5W/50/F/DE/120-347V (4FT) 11.5 120-347 1800 G13      50,000 180˚ 5000 83 48 25